
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
71 

10 

48 

9 

27 

6 

21 

5 

84 

74 

12 

96 

121 

38 

79 

31 

19 

177 

8 

555 

16 

34 

55 

60 

73 

77 

131 

202 

Name 
FORNARI Corrado 

RIZZO Gianluigi 

ARIENTI (WC) Fabio 

PAPALE Ludovico 

PAVETO Andrea 

BENEDET William Renzo 

SQUIPA 

BATTINI Cristian 

BONACCORSO Simone 

TEDESCO  (WC) Giuseppe 

ALBERTINI Manuel 

BASSU Daniele 

STEFANO  (WC) Marco 

SAVARESE Domenico 

RUFFINO Jonathan 

BARI Salvatore 

BONA Daniel 

CHIAVARI Gianluca 

POLLERO (WC) Monica 

NARDELLO Edward 

CASALINI (WC) Jacopo 

SCHEPIS (WC) Nicola 

MASCIOCCHI Diego 

PALUMBO Giulio 

CASALINI (WC) Massimo 

BIXIO (WC) Cesare Andrea 

GALLO Simone 

VALERIANI Marco 

Class 
600ASS 

600ASS 

600BASE 

600AVA 

600AVA 

600AVA 

600AVA 

600AVA 

600ASS 

600AVA 

600AVA 

600BASE 

600AVA 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600AVA 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600AVA 

600AVA 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600BASE 

600AVA 

600AVA 

Best Tm 
2:33.157 

2:35.993 

2:36.202 

2:37.882 

2:39.669 

2:40.691 

2:42.208 

2:45.165 

2:45.366 

2:46.094 

2:46.734 

2:48.001 

2:48.301 

2:50.362 

2:53.151 

2:47.578 

In Lap 
7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

6 

3 

6 

3 

2 

6 

3 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

2.836 

3.045 

4.725 

6.512 

7.534 

9.051 

12.008 

12.209 

12.937 

13.577 

14.844 

15.144 

17.205 

19.994 

Gap 

2.836 

0.209 

1.680 

1.787 

1.022 

1.517 

2.957 

0.201 

0.728 

0.640 

1.267 

0.300 

2.061 

2.789 

Bike 
KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

MotoClub 
DRAGON RACING 

A.S.D. TEAM ROSSO E NERO 

BFREE MOTOCLUB A.S.D. 

KIT GRAM SSD 

A SSO CIA Z IO N E  SP O RTI VA  M OTO  C L U B F OL IG N O  

DESIO 

MOTORACE SAN MARTINO 

MOTO CLUB DUCALE A.S.D. 

CID'A SSD R.L. 

FIRENZE 

RACE BIKE 

BFREE MOTOCLUB A.S.D. 

COMO 1903 

MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 

BFREE MOTOCLUB A.S.D. 

MOTOLAMPEGGIO 

FIRENZE 

ARGENTA 

FIRENZE 

MOTOCLUB VIADENA 

SARONNO 

FIRENZE 

FIRENZE 

LUCA CORSE 

MAX32 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
WET RACE 

Printed: 13/04/2025 16:38:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director Gianluca Rossi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Coppa Italia Velocita' 2025 - Round 1 
TR. ITALIANO AMATORI - 600 

RACE 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:14:58 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2025 15:40 


